XXXI CROSS CIUDAD DE DUENAS 2023

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre

SUB10 FEMENINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
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512
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576
551
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533
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547
498
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497
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605
572
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508
532
683

502
561
531
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RUNVASPORT

Lara
Leire
Lucia

Sofia
Elisa
Miriam
Sara

Emma
Irene

Alma
Elsa
Paula
Andrea
Iris
Estela
Ines
Valeria
Irene
Sira
Julia
Paula
Sandra
Marwa
Noa

Jessica
Aitana
Noa

Apellidos

Valbuena Nieto

Cabral Masa

Fernandez
Gonzalez

Manjén Lorenzo
Urtasun Sanchez

Martinez Antolin

Redondo Diez

Mendez Garcia
Ibafiez Sanchez

Lacorte Carro
Marcos Figueroa
Asenjo Domingo
Maillo Tomero
Arija Ortega

Lopez Perez
Aristin

San Jose Jimenez
Galache Rdgz
Simén Alejos
Pérez Gutiérrez
Perez Perez

De La Fuente Masa
Hibit Fakir

De Las Ereas
Escalada

Carretero Sanchez
Perez Holguin
Herrero Garcia

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

C.A MARTA DOMINGUEZ

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
VILLAMURIEL

REINOSA RUNNING

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

REINOSA RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
VINO TORO CAJA RURAL
REINOSA RUNNING

www.runvasport.es

VENTA DE
BANOS

VENTA DE
BANOS

VENTA DE
BANOS

VENTA DE
BANOS

TORO
ASTUDILLO

VENTA DE
BANOS

TORO

TORO

VENTA DE
BANOS

PALENCIA
PALENCIA

DUENAS

VENTA DE
BANOS

VENTA DE
BANOS

PALENCIA
DUENAS
TORO
DUENAS
CALABAZANOS

REINOSA

VENTA DE
BANOS

REINOSA
DUENAS

PALENCIA
TORO
REINOSA

1de

00:01:53
00:01:56
00:01:58

00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:01

00:02:04

00:02:05
00:02:10

00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:17

00:02:18
00:02:28
00:02:29

00:02:32
00:02:34

00:02:36
00:02:40
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:53

00:02:54
00:02:55
00:02:55



